Air Rifle Prone Standing Kneeling TOTAL X's Placing
Eli Muckler 85 50 76 211 1st
Sam Hines 93 15 30 138 2nd
Lauren Bigaouette 69 3 26 98 3rd
Ty Mader 46 27 7 80 4th
Beau Reed 33 3 0 36 5th

Air Rifle - Plinker

No Entries

BB Gun Prone Standing Kneeling TOTAL X's Placing
Eli Muckler 88 78 83 249 1st
Chris Elmhorst 71 71 70 212 2nd
Air Pistol Score X's Placing

Sam Hines 103 1st

Beau Reed 57 2nd

Air Rifle Prone Standing Kneeling TOTAL X's Placing
Emily EImhorst 85 55 86 226 3 Ist
Brady Bednarek 78 57 77 212 2 2nd
Christian Hall 83 53 69 205 3rd
Brooke Meyer 86 51 52 189 1 4th
Kaitlin Bigaouette 69 44 59 172 5th
Jacob Sammon 68 35 67 170

Meggan Daniels 42 34 29 105

Elizabeth Sammon 52 17 22 91

Caleb McManus 23 12 12 47

Air Rifle Plinker




Unlimited Archery Score X's  Placing
Ty Mader 226 3 1st
Bowhunter Archery Score X's  Placing
John Swenson 250 6 Ist
Sam Hines 219 2nd
Limited Archery

No Entries

Barebow Archery

No Entries

Unlimited Archery Score X's  Placing
No Entries

Bowhunter Archery Score X's  Placing
Brady Bednarek 288 20 1st
Noah Hines 252 12 2nd
Brooke Meyer 219 3 3rd
Jacob Sammon 169 2 4th
Limited Archery

No Entries

Barebow Archery Score X's  Placing
Kaitlin Bigaouette 115 1st

Recurve Archery Score X's  Placing




Tyler Wathk 69 1st

Unlimited Archery Score X's  Placing
Sarah Hohn 287 15 Ist
Karson Dimmitt 278 16 2nd
Zach Hines 273 17 3rd
Nolan Dimmitt 265 13 4th
Nathan Jennings 238 8 5th
Ben Dusek 215

Bowhunter Archery Score X's  Placing
Tyler Gardner 296 31 1st
Karson Dimmitt 283 14 2nd
Aaron Daniels 282 13 3rd
Karl Durrant 281 23 4th
Zach Hines 279 19 5th
Sarah Hohn 277 20

Tyler Hines 266 6

Nolan Dimmitt 264 8

Tianna Cebulla 259 8

Grace Larson 258 9

Cassie Meyer 212 3

Limited Archery Score X's  Placing
Jed Larson 207 4 1st
Hannah Brubaker 165 4 2nd
Kiley Jensen 67 1 3rd
Barebow Archery Score X's  Placing

Sarah Hohn 148 1st



Austin Pabst 111 2nd
Recurve Archery Score X's  Placing
Sarah Hohn 226 4 1st
Nolan Dimmitt 115 2nd
Karson Dimmitt 71 1 3rd



Prone Standing Kneeling TOTAL X's Placing

Smallbore .22 Rifle

Brady Cebulla
Brady Bednarek
Tyler Wathke
Meggan Daniels
Christian Hall

Smallbore .22 Pistol

82
77
43
49
57

Slow Timed Rapid TOTAL X's Placing

60
65
30
25
5

77
67
40
37
30

219
209
113
111
92

1

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

No Entries

Shotgun/Trap House 1 House 2 TOTALPlacing
Noah Hines 17 18 35 1st
Brooke Meyer 14 17 31 2nd
Jace Burch 12 15 27 3rd
Tyler Wathke 8 14 22 4th
Christian Hall 11 7 18 5th
Brady Cebulla 7 11 18

Overal Overall

Muzzleloader Target PIacing|Bottles Critters Total PIacing|ITotaI Placing
Noah Hines 22 2nd 8 20 28 1st 50 1st
Brady Cebulla 37 1st 0 9 9 2nd 46 2nd

Prone Standing Kneeling TOTAL X's Placing

Smallbore .22 Rifle

Grace Larson
Sarah Anderson
Tianna Cebulla
Aaron Daniels
Kylie Jensen
Dominic Hall
Ben Dusek

Jed Larson

91
89
89
88
72
56
58
61

82
78
73
61
42
58
50
46

87
85
80
76
73
70
72
57

260
252
242
225
187
184
180
164

1
1

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th



Hannah Brubaker
Nathan Jennings
Austin Pabst

Smallbore .22 Pistol

62
61
11

30
27
29

45
40
20

137
128
60

Slow Times Rapid TOTAL X's Placing

Grace Larson
Aaron Daniels
Karson Dimmitt
Zach Hines
Cassie Meyer
Ben Dusek
Tianna Cebulla
Allex Daniels
Jed Larson
Nathan Jennings
Sarah Anderson
Nolan Dimmitt

94
79
77
78
83
65
81
64
59
63
27
62

132
113
117
115
102
104
78
96
99
92
110
54

115
118
110
102
87
96
103
100
92
80
78
53

341
310
304
295
272
265
262
260
250
235
215
169

Shotgun/Trap House 1 House 2 TOTALPlacing
Zach Hines 23 24 47 1st
Sam Nthole 23 23 46 2nd
Nathan Jennings 18 22 40 3rd
Sarah Anderson 19 19 38 4th
Grace Larson 20 17 37 5th
Nolan Dimmitt 21 14 37

Aaron Daniels 19 18 37

Karson Dimmitt 15 22 37

Ben Dusek 16 17 33

Jed Larson 15 15 30

Tianna Cebulla 14 16 30

Sarah Hohn 14 15 29

Hannah Brubaker 13 16 29

Cassie Meyer 14 13 27

Tyler Hines 13 13 26

1 1st
2 2nd
3rd
2 4th
1 5th
3
2
2

winner by tie breaker



Dominic Hall 5 7 12

Overal Overall

Muzzleloader Target Placing| Bottles Critters Total Placing|| Total Placing
Sarah Anderson 49 1st 15 29 44 1st 93 1st
Zach Hines 37 3rd 20 10 30 2nd 67 2nd
Tianna Cebulla 42 2nd 10 10 20 3rd 54 3rd
Kiley Jensen 5 4th 12 0 12 4th 17 4th




Junior Score Placing Intermediate Score Placing Senior Score Placing

Eli Muckler 19 1st Tyler Wathke 26 1st Grace Larson 39 1st
Ty Mader 18 2nd Brady Cebulla 25 2nd Jed Larson 37 2nd
Chris Elmhorst 18 3rd Emily EImhorst 25 3rd Tyler Hines 37 3rd
Sam Hines 16 4th Kaitlin Bigaouette 23 4th Allex Daniels 35 4th
John Swenson 14 5th Jacob Sammon 22 5th Aaron Daniels 35 5th
Lauren Bigaouette 14 6th Brady Bednarek 22 6th Dominic Hall 33 6th
Beay Reed 9 7th Noah Hines 22 7th Zach Hines 33 7th
8th Brooke Meyer 21 8th Karson Dimmitt 33 8th
9th Christian Hall 19 9th Kiley Jensen 31 9th
10th Elizabeth Sammon 18 10th Nathan Jennings 31 10th

Meggan Daniels 16 Sarah Anderson 31

Jace Burch 16 Hannah Brubaker 30

Karl Durrant 28

Ben Dusek 27

Caleb McManus 27

Ties broken by first incorrect question Tianna Cebulla 27

Sarah Hohn 24

Nolan Dimmitt 22

Austin Pabst 22

Cassie Meyer 22

Tyler Gardner 21

Sam Nthole 17



No Entries

Air Pistol - Slow Fire Score X's  Placing
Brady Bednarek 148 1st
Meggan Daniels 108 2nd
Jacob Sammon 105 1 3rd
Elizabeth Sammon 105 4th
Brady Cebulla 50 5th
Air Pistol - Rapid Fire Score X's  Placing
Meggan Daniels 71 1st
Brady Cebulla 5 2nd

Air Rifle Prone Standing Kneeling TOTAL X's Placing
Sarah Anderson 94 65 77 236 1st
Domonic Hall 91 63 80 234 2nd
Grace Larson 89 69 70 228 4 3rd
Tyler Hines 88 62 77 227 1 4th
Cassie Meyer 84 70 70 224 4 5th
Jed Larson 86 63 58 207

Kiley Jensen 65 46 53 164 1

Air Rifle - Plinker

No Entries

Air Pistol - Slow Fire Score X's  Placing
Aaron Daniels 159 2 1st
Allex Daniels 154 2nd
Sarah Anderson 141 3rd
Grace Larson 138 4th

Hannah Brubaker 80 5th



Air Pistol - Rapid Fire Score X's  Placing
Allex Daniels 109 1 1st
Grace Larson 109 2nd
Sarah Anderson 104 3rd
Hannah Brubaker 33 4th
Kiley Jensen 20 5th



