	Junior	- Ages 8-	11			
Air Rifle	Prone	Standing	Kneeling	TOTAL	X's	Placing
Eli Muckler	85	50	76	211		1st
Sam Hines	93	15	30	138		2nd
Lauren Bigaouette	69	3	26	98		3rd
Ty Mader	46	27	7	80		4th
Beau Reed	33	3	0	36		5th
Air Rifle - Plinker						
No Entries						
BB Gun	Prone	Standing	Kneeling	TOTAL	X's	Placing
Eli Muckler	88	78	83	249		1st
Chris Elmhorst	71	71	70	212		2nd
Air Pistol	Score	X's	Placing			
Sam Hines	103		1st			
Beau Reed	57		2nd			
	Intermedia					<u> </u>
Air Rifle	Prone	Standing	Kneeling	TOTAL	X's	Placing
Emily Elmhorst	85	55	86	226	3	1st
Brady Bednarek	78	57	77	212	2	2nd
Christian Hall	83	53	69	205		3rd
Brooke Meyer	86	51	52	189	1	4th
Kaitlin Bigaouette	69	44	59	172		5th
Jacob Sammon	68	35	67	170		
Meggan Daniels	42	34	29	105		
Elizabeth Sammon	52	17	22	91		
Caleb McManus	23	12	12	47		
Air Rifle Plinker						

Junior -	- Ages 8-11		
Unlimited Archery	Score	X's	Placing
Ty Mader	226	3	1st
Bowhunter Archery	Score	X's	Placing
John Swenson	250	6	1st
Sam Hines	219		2nd
Limited Archery			
No Entries			
Barebow Archery			
No Entries			
Intermedia	te - Ages 12-1	14	
Unlimited Archery	Score	X's	Placing
No Entries			
Bowhunter Archery	Score	X's	Placing
Brady Bednarek	288	X's 20	1st
Brady Bednarek Noah Hines	288 252		Placing 1st 2nd
Brady Bednarek Noah Hines Brooke Meyer	288 252 219	20	1st
Brady Bednarek Noah Hines	288 252	20 12	1st 2nd
Brady Bednarek Noah Hines Brooke Meyer	288 252 219	20 12 3	1st 2nd 3rd
Brady Bednarek Noah Hines Brooke Meyer Jacob Sammon	288 252 219	20 12 3	1st 2nd 3rd
Brady Bednarek Noah Hines Brooke Meyer Jacob Sammon Limited Archery	288 252 219	20 12 3	1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Brady Bednarek Noah Hines Brooke Meyer Jacob Sammon Limited Archery No Entries	288 252 219 169	20 12 3 2	1st 2nd 3rd

Tyler Wathk	69		1st
	Ages 15-19		
Unlimited Archery	Score	X's	Placing
Sarah Hohn	287	15	1st
Karson Dimmitt	278	16	2nd
Zach Hines	273	17	3rd
Nolan Dimmitt	265	13	4th
Nathan Jennings	238	8	5th
Ben Dusek	215	3	
Bowhunter Archery	Score	X's	Placing
Tyler Gardner	296	31	1st
Karson Dimmitt	283	14	2nd
Aaron Daniels	282	13	3rd
Karl Durrant	281	23	4th
Zach Hines	279	19	5th
Sarah Hohn	277	20	
Tyler Hines	266	6	
Nolan Dimmitt	264	8	
Tianna Cebulla	259	8	
Grace Larson	258	9	
Cassie Meyer	212	3	
Limited Archery	Score	X's	Placing
Jed Larson	207	4	1st
Hannah Brubaker	165	4	2nd
Kiley Jensen	67	1	3rd
Barebow Archery	Score	X's	Placing
Sarah Hohn	148		1st

Austin Pabst	111		2nd
Recurve Archery	Score	X's	Placing
Sarah Hohn	226	4	1st
Nolan Dimmitt	115	2	2nd
Karson Dimmitt	71	1	3rd

	ntermedia	te - Age	s 12-14					
Smallbore .22 Rifle	Prone	Standing	Kneeling	TOTAL	X's	Placing		
Brady Cebulla	82	60	77	219	1	1st		
Brady Bednarek	77	65	67	209		2nd		
Tyler Wathke	43	30	40	113		3rd		
Meggan Daniels	49	25	37	111		4th		
Christian Hall	57	5	30	92		5th		
Smallbore .22 Pistol	Slow	Timed	Rapid	TOTAL	X's	Placing		
No Entries								
Shotgun/Trap	House 1	House 2	TOTAL	Placing				
Noah Hines	17	18	35	1st				
Brooke Meyer	14	17	31	2nd				
Jace Burch	12	15	27	3rd				
Tyler Wathke	8	14	22	4th				
Christian Hall	11	7	18	5th				
Brady Cebulla	7	11	18					
							Overal	Overall
Muzzleloader	Target	Placing	Bottles	Critters	Total	Placing	l Total	Placing
Noah Hines	22	2nd	8	20	28	1st	50	1st
Brady Cebulla	37	1st	0	9	9	2nd	46	2nd
	Senior -	- Ages 1	5-19					
Smallbore .22 Rifle	Prone	Standing	Kneeling	TOTAL	X's	Placing		
Grace Larson	91	82	87	260	1	1st		
Sarah Anderson	89	78	85	252	1	2nd		
Tianna Cebulla	89	73	80	242		3rd		
Aaron Daniels	88	61	76	225		4th		
Kylie Jensen	72	42	73	187		5th		
Dominic Hall	56	58	70	184				
Ben Dusek	58	50	72	180				
Jed Larson	61	46	57	164	2			

Hannah Brubaker	62	30	45	137				
Nathan Jennings	61	27	40	128				
Austin Pabst	11	29	20	60				
Smallbore .22 Pistol	Slow	Times	Rapid	TOTAL	X's	Placing		
Grace Larson	94	132	115	341	1	1st		
Aaron Daniels	79	113	118	310	2	2nd		
Karson Dimmitt	77	117	110	304		3rd		
Zach Hines	78	115	102	295	2	4th		
Cassie Meyer	83	102	87	272	1	5th		
Ben Dusek	65	104	96	265				
Tianna Cebulla	81	78	103	262	3			
Allex Daniels	64	96	100	260	2			
Jed Larson	59	99	92	250	2			
Nathan Jennings	63	92	80	235				
Sarah Anderson	27	110	78	215	1			
Nolan Dimmitt	62	54	53	169				
Shotgun/Trap	House 1	House 2	TOTAL	Placing				
Zach Hines	23	24	47	1st				
Sam Nthole	23	23	46	2nd				
Nathan Jennings	18	22	40	3rd				
Sarah Anderson	19	19	38	4th				
Grace Larson	20	17	37	5th	winner	by tie bre	aker	
Nolan Dimmitt	21	14	37					
Aaron Daniels	19	18	37					
Karson Dimmitt	15	22	37					
Ben Dusek	16	17	33					
Jed Larson	15	15	30					
Tianna Cebulla	14	16	30					
Sarah Hohn	14	15	29					
Hannah Brubaker	13	16	29					
Cassie Meyer	14	13	27					
Tyler Hines	13	13	26					

Dominic Hall	5	7	12					
							Overal	Overall
Muzzleloader	Target	Placing	Bottles	Critters	Total	Placing		Placing
Sarah Anderson	49	1st	15	29	44	1st	93	1st
Zach Hines	37	3rd	20	10	30	2nd	67	2nd
Tianna Cebulla	42	2nd	10	10	20	3rd	54	3rd
Kiley Jensen	5	4th	12	0	12	4th	17	4th

			WILDL	IFE				
Junior	Score	Placing	Intermediate	Score	Placing	Senior	Score	Placing
Eli Muckler	19	1st	Tyler Wathke	26	1st	Grace Larson	39	1st
Ty Mader	18	2nd	Brady Cebulla	25	2nd	Jed Larson	37	2nd
Chris Elmhorst	18	3rd	Emily Elmhorst	25	3rd	Tyler Hines	37	3rd
Sam Hines	16	4th	Kaitlin Bigaouette	23	4th	Allex Daniels	35	4th
John Swenson	14	5th	Jacob Sammon	22	5th	Aaron Daniels	35	5th
Lauren Bigaouette	14	6th	Brady Bednarek	22	6th	Dominic Hall	33	6th
Beay Reed	9	7th	Noah Hines	22	7th	Zach Hines	33	7th
		8th	Brooke Meyer	21	8th	Karson Dimmitt	33	8th
		9th	Christian Hall	19	9th	Kiley Jensen	31	9th
		10th	Elizabeth Sammon	18	10th	Nathan Jennings	31	10th
			Meggan Daniels	16		Sarah Anderson	31	
			Jace Burch	16		Hannah Brubaker	30	
						Karl Durrant	28	
						Ben Dusek	27	
						Caleb McManus	27	
Ties broken by	first inco	rrect questi	on			Tianna Cebulla	27	
						Sarah Hohn	24	
						Nolan Dimmitt	22	
						Austin Pabst	22	
						Cassie Meyer	22	
						Tyler Gardner	21	
						Sam Nthole	17	

No Entries						
Air Pistol - Slow Fire	Score	X's	Placing			
Brady Bednarek	148		1st			
Meggan Daniels	108		2nd			
Jacob Sammon	105	1	3rd			
Elizabeth Sammon	105		4th			
Brady Cebulla	50		5th			
Air Pistol - Rapid Fire	Score	X's	Placing			
Meggan Daniels	71		1st			
Brady Cebulla	5		2nd			
	Senior -	Ages 15	-19			
Air Rifle	Prone	Standing	Kneeling	TOTAL	X's	Placing
Sarah Anderson	94	65	77	236		1st
Domonic Hall	91	63	80	234		2nd
Grace Larson	89	69	70	228	4	3rd
Grace Larson Tyler Hines	89 88	69 62	70 77	228 227	4 1	3rd 4th
				_	•	
Tyler Hines	88	62	77	227	1	4th
Tyler Hines Cassie Meyer	88 84	62 70	77 70	227 224	1	4th
Tyler Hines Cassie Meyer Jed Larson	88 84 86	62 70 63	77 70 58	227 224 207	1 4	4th
Tyler Hines Cassie Meyer Jed Larson Kiley Jensen	88 84 86	62 70 63	77 70 58	227 224 207	1 4	4th
Tyler Hines Cassie Meyer Jed Larson Kiley Jensen Air Rifle - Plinker	88 84 86	62 70 63	77 70 58	227 224 207	1 4	4th
Tyler Hines Cassie Meyer Jed Larson Kiley Jensen Air Rifle - Plinker No Entries	88 84 86 65	62 70 63 46	77 70 58 53	227 224 207	1 4	4th
Tyler Hines Cassie Meyer Jed Larson Kiley Jensen Air Rifle - Plinker No Entries Air Pistol - Slow Fire	88 84 86 65 Score	62 70 63 46 X's	77 70 58 53 Placing	227 224 207	1 4	4th
Tyler Hines Cassie Meyer Jed Larson Kiley Jensen Air Rifle - Plinker No Entries Air Pistol - Slow Fire Aaron Daniels	88 84 86 65 Score 159	62 70 63 46 X's	77 70 58 53 Placing 1st	227 224 207	1 4	4th
Tyler Hines Cassie Meyer Jed Larson Kiley Jensen Air Rifle - Plinker No Entries Air Pistol - Slow Fire Aaron Daniels Allex Daniels	88 84 86 65 Score 159 154	62 70 63 46 X's	77 70 58 53 Placing 1st 2nd	227 224 207	1 4	4th

Air Pistol - Rapid Fire	Score	X's	Placing
Allex Daniels	109	1	1st
Grace Larson	109		2nd
Sarah Anderson	104		3rd
Hannah Brubaker	33		4th
Kiley Jensen	20		5th